KENDALL COUNTY

AUDITOR’S OFFICE

THE ATTACHED LIST OF CLAIMS FOR PURCHASES, SERVICES, AND VENDORS WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED
FOR PAYMENT BY THE KENDALL COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ COURT.

DATE:  December 27, 2021 APPROVED BY:

NN

Darrel L. Lux, County Judge

n Durden, Commissioner Precinct # 4



Vendor Name

Vendor: 1451 - American Tire Distributors
American Tire Distributors
American Tire Distributors
American Tire Distributors

Vendor: 2099 - Ameritas Life insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.

Vendor: 5455 - AMG Printing & Mailing, LLC
AMG Printing & Mailing, LLC

Vendor: 3672 - Anesthesia Associates, LLP
Anesthesia Associates, LLP

Vendor: 5832 - Apache Rifleworks
Apache Rifleworks

Vendor: 4640 - Aqua Beverage Company
Aqua Beverage Company
Aqua Beverage Company

Vendor: 4556 - Associated Supply Co Inc
Associated Supply Co Inc

Vendor: 5794 - Associated Time Instruments Co., inc.

Associated Time Instruments Co., Inc.

Vendor: 1077 - AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobihty
AT&T Mabihity
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility

Kendall County, TX

Payable Number

5160727813
5160917274
5161048164

INV0014465
INV0014465
INV0014465
INV0014465

Postage

60517-21100085

KCS011242021

325627
325883

SWQ0206937-1

101423

287258006402X12182021
287258006402X12182021
287258006402X12182021
287258006402X12182021

Description (Item)

Tires {4) #189
Tires (4) #240
Tires (4) #186

Dec ‘21 Vision - Bal/Co Empl & Dep
Nov '21 Vision - COBRA/Ccas

Dec '21 Vision - Co Surveyor

Dec '21 Vision - Ocer

Voter Cert. Mass Mail Out Postage

10/20/21 TOS1/Case #22-004

Hand Guards (18)

5 Gal. Drinking Water (2) - JP #4
Cooler Rental - JP #4

DEF Quality Sensor Repair & Svc Call #170

Automatic Gate Keys (8) - JSPP

iPad Air Card 11/11/21 - 12/10/21 Dist Judge
iPad Air Card 11/11/21 - 12/10/21 Const #2
CID Svc 11/11/21 - 12/10/21

CID Svc 11/11/21 - 12/10/21

Account Number

11-620-54540
11-620-54540
11-620-54540

10-000-22505
10-361-46020
10-410-52020
10-512-52020

10-404-53110

80-635-54050

10-560-53330

10-458-54861
10-458-54861

11-620-54540

10-660-53330

Vendor 5794 - Associated Time Instruments Co., Inc. Total:

10-435-54240
10-552-54240
10-560-54210
10-560-54210

Accounts Payable Claims
Commissioners Court 12/27/21

Post Date

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021

Vendor 1451 - American Tire Distributors Total:

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021

Vendor 2099 - Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Total:

12/27/2021

Vendor 5455 - AMG Printing & Mailing, LLC Total:

12/27/2021

Vendor 3672 - Anesthesia Associates, LLP Total:

12/27/2021

Vendor 5832 - Apache Rifleworks Total:

12/27/2021
12/27/2021

Vendor 4640 - Aqua Beverage Company Total:

12/27/2021

Vendor 4556 - Associated Supply Co Inc Total:

12/27/2021

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021

Amount

752.40
355.60
837.72

1,945.72

4,719.52
21.76
10.88
10.88

4,763.04

_10,404.00

10,404.00

405.33

405.33

494.10

494.10

22.98

10.50

33.48

856.50

856.50

52.00

52.00

37.99
37.99
63.00
49.29

12/21/2021 3 3923 PM
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 12/27/2021 - 12/27/2021

Vendor Name Payable Number Description {Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X12182021 iPad Air Card 11/11/21 - 12/10/21 SO 10-560-54240 12/27/2021 37.99
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X12182021 iPad Air Card 11/11/21 - 12/10/21 SO 10-560-54240 12/27/2021 37.99
AT&T Mobility 287299484011X11272021 iPad Air Cards 10/20/21 - 11/19/21 JP #1 10-455-54240 12/27/2021 37.00
AT&T Mobility 287299484011X11272021 iPad Air Cards 10/20/21 - 11/19/21 JP #2 10-456-54240 12/27/2021 37.00
AT&T Mobility 287299484011X11272021 iPad Air Cards 10/20/21 - 11/19/21 1P #3 10-457-54240 12/27/2021 40.00
AT&T Mobility 287299484011X11272021 iPad Air Cards 10/20/21 - 11/19/21 P #4 10-458-54240 12/27/2021 37.00
AT&T Mobility 287299484011X11272021 iPad Air Cards 10/20/21 - 11/19/21 Const #1 10-551-54240 12/27/2021 37.00
AT&T Mobility 287299484011X11272021 iPad Air Cards 10/20/21 - 11/19/21 Const #3 10-553-54240 12/27/2021 37.00
AT&T Mobility 287299484011X11272021 iPad Air Cards 10/20/21 - 11/19/21 Const #4 10-554-54240 12/27/2021 37.00
AT&T Mobility 287299484011X11272021 Cell Phones (8) 10/20/21 - 11/19/21 SO 10-560-54210 12/27/2021 434.99
AT&T Mobility 287299484011X11272021 iPad Air Cards 10/20/21 - 11/19/21 SO 10-560-54240 12/27/2021 2,072.00
AT&T Mobility 287299484011X11272021 iPad Air Cards 10/20/21 - 11/18/21 Brush Site 10-596-54240 12/27/2021 37.00
Vendor 1077 - AT&T Mobility Total: 3,070.24
Vendor: 6548 - Atascosa County
Atascosa County INV0014411 Inmate Housing/Nov '21 10-512-56072 12/27/2021 6,300.00
Vendor 6548 - Atascosa County Total: 6,300.00
Vendor: 3198 - Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy Mtr 000835578 12/9/21 3036404200 11/9/21 - 12/9/21 EMS Comfort 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 79.46
Atmos Energy Mtr 002811926 12/9/21 3033905415 11/6/21 - 12/8/21 Comfort VFD 10-546-54400 12/27/2021 71.19
Vendor 3198 - Atmos Energy Total: 150.65
Vendor: 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 100755 12/16/21 1106900-018 11/15/21-12/15/21 1P #4 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 279.69
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 100763 12/16/21 1106900-003 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 Pct #4 Warehouse 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 29.25
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 105185 12/16/21 1106900-012 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 SO Tower Rd 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 50.57
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 112826 12/16/21 1106900-002 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 EMS Tower 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 35.88
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 114894 12/16/21 1106900-019 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 Mark Twain 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 30.39
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 117591 12/16/21 1106900-016 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 Park House 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 68.69
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 117596 12/16/21 1106900-015 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 Stor Trailer 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 30.58
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123025 12/9/21 2308530-002 11/8/21 - 12/8/21 WVFD - 3 Waring Rd 10-549-54400 12/27/2021 109.42
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123031 12/9/21 2308530-001 11/8/21 - 12/8/21 WVFD - 5 Waring Rd 10-549-54400 12/27/2021 96.75
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123229 12/16/21 1106900-006 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 3P #2 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 84.77
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123279 12/16/21 1106900-004 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 Comfort EMS 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 92.41
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 124471 12/16/21 1106900-009 11/15/21-12/15/21 ComfortWasteStation 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 26.86
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 142114 12/16/21 1106900-013 11/15/21-12/15/21 SO 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 26.00
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 200581 12/16/21 1106900-007 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 10 Staudt St 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 55.42
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 200598 12/16/21 1106900-014 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 RMEC 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 371.57
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 201015 12/16/21 1106900-022 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 Law Enf Facility 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 4,064.59
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 201245 12/16/21 1106900-008 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 4 Staudt St 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 1,616.58
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300437 12/16/21 1106900-020 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 Amimal Control 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 386.43
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300460 12/16/21 1106900-005 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 WasteDisp-SpanPass 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 44.95
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300464 12/16/21 1106900-021 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 Recycling Cntr 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 60.69
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.

Vendor: 6217 - BCC Languages LLC
BCC Languages LLC
B8CC Languages LLC

Vendor: 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc.
Bell Hydrogas, Inc.
Bell Hydrogas, Inc.

Vendor: 3359 - Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD

Vendor: 6697 - BHS Physicians Network
BHS Physicians Network
BHS Physicians Network
BHS Physicians Network
BHS Physicians Network
BHS Physicians Network
BHS Physicians Network

Vendor: 2578 - Big Moe Automotive Rebuilders Inc
Big Moe Automotive Rebuilders Inc

Vendor: 5978 - Blanco County
Blanco County
Blanco County

Vendor: 1143 - Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC

Payable Number
Meter 300489 12/16/21

21999-4
21999-8

1119062
1124349

INV0014463
INV0014463
INV0014463
INV0014463
INV0014463
INV0014463
INV0014463
INV0014463
INV0014463
INV0014463
INV0014463
INV0014463

8178960V1438
8227788v1438
8305596V1438
8312779v1438
8350614Vv1438
8367574v1438

17328

IN2100137
IN2100138

19665

Description (Item)

1106900-017 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 Park Fac

8hrs+Travel-1 Interpreter 12/7/21 Various Cases
2hrs+Travel-1 Interpreter 12/8/21/Case #21-296CR

Propane {220gal) - Animal Control
Propane {8gal) - Forklift

Reimb Fuel - Oct'21 & Nov'21

Reimb Station Supplies,Straps,Masks,PPE Filters
Reimb Active 911 Subscriptions

Reimb Telephone Svc - Oct'21 & Nov'21

Reimb Internet Svc - Oct'21 & Nov'21

Reimb FirstNet Air Card Svc - Oct'21

Reimb CPR Course,Trng Material. & Trng Supplies
Reimb Trash Svc - Oct'21 - Dec'21

Reimb Electric Utilities - Oct'21 & Nov'21

Reimb Pumper Testing

Reimb Drain Valve & Tow Brush Truck

Reimb Pest Svc - Dec'21

Off Vst 10/21/21/Case #11-057

Off Vst 11/1/21/Case #22-018

Off Vst 11/17/21/Case #22-024

Off Vst 11/18/21/Case #22-020

Off Vst 11/29/21/Case #22-001

Off Vst & LABS 12/1/21/Case #22-026

Starter #28

Inmate Dental Vst 12/6/21
Inmate Dental Vst 12/8/21

Service Agreement - JP #4 (2)

Account Number

10-510-54400

10-435-54092
10-435-54092

10-510-54400
10-597-53330

10-542-53300
10-542-53330
10-542-53330
10-542-54200
10-542-54240
10-542-54240
10-542-54270
10-542-54400
10-542-54400
10-542-54510
10-542-54540
10-542-54861

10-512-54050
10-512-54050
10-512-54050
10-512-54050
10-512-54050
10-512-54050

11-620-54540

Vendor 2578 - Big Moe Automotive Rebuilders Inc Total:

10-512-54050
10-512-54050

10-510-54861

Post Dates: 12/27/2021 - 12/27/2021

Post Date
12/27/2021

Vendor 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Total:

12/27/2021
12/27/2021

Vendor 6217 - BCC Languages LLC Total:

12/27/2021
12/27/2021

Vendor 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc. Total:

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021

Vendor 3359 - Bergheim VFD Total:

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021

Vendor 6697 - BHS Physicians Network Total:

12/27/2021

12/27/2021
12/27/2021

Vendor 5978 - 8lanco County Total:

12/27/2021

Amount

97.81

7,659.30

942.00
278.00

1,220.00

640.20
27.00

667.20

1,115.27
1,306.39
494.85
53.16
149.92
296.00
672.83
253.32
1,094.97
1,350.00
177.00
50.00

7,013.71

33.95
41.09
55.52
55.52
41.09
96.43

323.60

418.00

418.00

334.00

474.00

808.00

200.00

12/21/2021 3:39:22 PM
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC

Vendor: 4865 - Boerne Dental Center
Boerne Dental Center
Boerne Dental Center
Boerne Dental Center

Vendor: 2411 - Boerne 1.5.D.
Boerne I.S.D.

Vendor: 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.

Vendor: 3397 - Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control

Vendor: 1003 - Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, inc.

Payable Number

19666
19667
19682
19728
19728

57551 12/1/21
57551 12/1/21
5755112/1/21

INV0O014466

0254CM
09682
09777
09777.1
09855
09860
09884
09886
09891
09891.1
09899
09899
09918

22963
22989
22989
23010
23089

INV0339496
INV0339514
INV0339542
INV0340474
INV0341512

Description (Item)

Service Agreement - 10 Staudt St
Service Agreement - Animal Control (6)

Install A/C Thermal Expansion Valve - 126 Rosewood
Replaced A/C Pressure Control Switch - Boerne EMS

Service Agreement - Boerne EMS (6)

Exam, Xrays & Extractions 11/2/21/Case #22-027
Exam, Xray & Extractions 11/1/21/Case #22-028
Exam, Xray & Extractions 11/2/21/Case #22-017

50% Shared Fine - Non Attendance/JV-21-01

Credit - Pocket Folders (Ref INV 09855)

Printer Cleaning Sheets

Copy Paper (10 Cases)

Colored Paper

Copy Paper & Pocket Folders

Copy Paper, Batteries, Tape & Folders
Envelopes, Ink, File Folders & Correction Tape
Paper, CD-R Disc, USB & Calendar

Monthly Planners, Desk Pads & Misc Supplies
Monthly Planners, Flash Drives & Misc Supplies
Misc Office Supplies

Lateral File Cabinet

Desk Calendars, Three-Hole Punch & Copy Paper

Pest Control Svcs/Nov ‘21 - KCNA

Pest Control Svcs/Nov ‘21 - Detention

Pest Control Svcs/Nov '21 - SO & CID

Pest Control Sves/Nov '21 - Adult Probation
Pest Control Svcs/Nov ‘21 - JSPP

Electrical Supplies - Comfort EMS
PVC Pipe - Comfort EMS
Electrical Supplies - Comfort EMS
Drill Bits & Anchor Wedges - R&B
Anchor Wedges - R&B

Account Number

10-510-54861
10-510-54861
10-510-54500
10-510-54500
10-510-54861

Post Dates: 12/27/2021 - 12/27/2021

Post Date

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021

Vendor 1143 - Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC Total:

10-512-54050
10-512-54050
10-512-54050

10-350-45013

10-496-53100
10-403-53100
10-403-53100
10-403-53100
10-496-53100
10-402-53100
10-457-53100
10-552-53100
10-560-53100
10-560-53100
10-438-53100
10-438-53330
10-510-53100

10-660-54861
10-512-53330
10-560-53330
10-510-54861
10-660-54861

10-510-54500
10-510-54500
10-510-54500
11-620-53330
11-620-53330

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
Vendor 4865 - Boerne Dental Center Total:

12/27/2021
Vendor 2411 - Boerne 1.S.D. Total:

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
Vendor 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C. Total:

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
Vendor 3397 - Boerne Pest Control Total:

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021

Amount

100.00
600.00
495.00
122.13
600.00

2,117.13

836.00
611.00
581.00

2,028.00

50.00

50.00

-16.99

13.99
439.90

79.99
143.95
226.96
172.93
123.96
751.34
246.83
192.31
449.99
243.91

3,069.07

45.00
210.00
215.00

75.00

145.00

690.00

6.73
15.00
9.15
20.26
22.54

12/21/2021 3:35: 23 FM

Page 4 of 25



Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 12/27/2021 - 12/27/2021

Vendor Name Payable Number Description ({Iitem) Account Number Post Date Amount
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. INV0341525 Anchor Wedges - R&B 11-620-53330 12/27/2021 38.86
Vendor 1003 - Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. Total: 112.54
Vendor: 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84303859 Transfer Boards, Fitted Sheets & Meds 10-540-53910 12/27/2021 800.83
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84305729 Misc Medical Supplies 10-540-53910 12/27/2021 2,284.75
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84305730 Meds 10-540-53910 12/27/2021 184.90
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84305731 Endotracheal Tubes & Syringes 10-540-53910 12/27/2021 43.80
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84307864 Meds 10-540-53910 12/27/2021 552.00
Vendor 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC Total: 3,866.28
Vendor: 6815 - Burns Architecture, LLC
Burns Architecture, LLC INV#2 PayApp#2-Basic Svc-Jail Expansion/Schematic&Devt 10-512-55150 12/27/2021 45,954.25
Vendor 6815 - Burns Architecture, LLC Total:  45,954.25
Vendor: 3361 - CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc. P209108 Surface Pro Mouse (4) 10-415-53330 12/27/2021 268.76
Vendor 3361 - CDW Government, Inc. Total: 268.76
Vendor: 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2031688 12/15/21 23385801 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 R&B 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 41.81
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2031689 12/15/21 27961000 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 R&B 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 48.78
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2036883 12/15/21 26949801 11/15/21 - 12/15/21 SVFD - Radio 10-548-54400 12/27/2021 39.00
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 400078 12/15/21 27570100 11/13/21 - 12/13/21 R&B 10-510-54400 12/27/2021 337.34
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 550020 12/15/21 26279101 11/13/21 - 12/13/21 SVFD - Air Comp 10-548-54400 12/27/2021 229.45
Vendor 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op Total: 696.38
Vendor: 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87 1902553998 Uniform Carhartt Jackets (24) - R&B 11-620-53360 12/27/2021 2,529.99
Cintas Corporation 87 4097533324 Uniform Rentals 10/1/21 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 12/27/2021 15.40
Cintas Corporation 87 4098185344 Uniform Rentals 10/8/21 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 12/27/2021 15.40
Cintas Corporation 87 4098858768 Uniform Rentals 10/15/21 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 12/27/2021 15.40
Cintas Corporation 87 4100899179 Uniform Rentals 11/5/21 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 12/27/2021 15.40
Cintas Corporation 87 4102972467 Uniform Rentals 11/26/21 - Parks 10-660-53360 12/27/2021 105.95
Cintas Corporation 87 4103407357 Uniform Rentals 12/1/21 - Courthouse Facilities 10-510-53360 12/27/2021 109.68
Cintas Corporation 87 4103407357 Uniform Rentals 12/1/21 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 12/27/2021 7.48
Cintas Corporation 87 4103407357 Uniform Rentals 12/1/21 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 12/27/2021 15.40
Cintas Corporation 87 4103407357 Uniform Rentals 12/1/21 - Recycling 10-597-53360 12/27/2021 7.48
Cintas Corporation 87 4103617434 Uniform Rentals 12/3/21 - Parks 10-660-53360 12/27/2021 105.95
Cintas Corporation 87 4103755153 Door Mat Rentals 12/6/21 10-510-53330 12/27/2021 89.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4104068508 Uniform Rentals 12/8/21 - Courthouse Facilities 10-510-53360 12/27/2021 109.68
Cintas Corporation 87 4104068508 Uniform Rentals 12/8/21 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 12/27/2021 7.48
Cintas Corporation 87 4104068508 Uniform Rentals 12/8/21 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 12/27/2021 15.40
Cintas Corporation 87 4104068508 Uniform Rentals 12/8/21 - Recycling 10-597-53360 12/27/2021 7.48
Cintas Corporation 87 4104178551 Uniform Rentals 12/9/21 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 12/27/2021 15.40
Cintas Corporation 87 4104178551 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 12/27/2021 86.66
Cintas Corporation 87 4104178551 Uniform Rentals 12/9/21 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 12/27/2021 310.31
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87

Vendor: 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities

Vendor: 1331 - City of Kerrville Laboratory
City of Kerrville Laboratory
City of Kerrville Laboratory

Vendor: 4236 - Clinical Pathology Labs, Inc.
Clinical Pathology Labs, Inc.

Vendor: 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply

Payabie Number

4104304194
4104445203
4104881464
4104881464
4104881464
4105150697

30-0019-00 11/30/21

1121-18
1121-19

N7199842

334167
334168
334516
334854
334898
3345907
335057
335088
335109
335126
335143
335148
335283
335314
335490
335494
335497
335503
335504
335565
335696
335698
335699
335702

Description {ltem)

Uniform Rentals 12/10/21 - Parks
Door Mat Rentals 12/13/21

Uniform Rentals 12/16/21 - Rural Fire

Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper

Uniform Rentals 12/16/21 - Comfort R&B

Door Mat Rentals 12/20/21

30-0019-00 10/21/21 - 11/19/21 Brush Site

Bacteria Analysis PWS 1300074
Bacteria Analysis PWS 1300058

10/7/21 TOS5/Case #21-071

Light Bulbs (4) T56

Light Bulbs (4) RS9

Plug Coil #1609

Muffler Assembly #76
Sealed Lamp - Stock

Light #125

Heater Hose Connector #280
Battery & Core Deposit B94
Oil & Air Filters #159

Lamp #144

Body Mount Kits #121

Disc Brake Pads - Stock
Wiper Blades R59

Battery & Core Deposit C51
Hyd Hose & Fittings #85

Oil Filter AG6

Oil Filters - Stock

Batteries #121

Credit - Battery Core Deposits #121
Fuel Filter - Stock

Qil & Fuel Filters #177

Air & Qil Filters #240

QOil Filter #189

Air Filter #1914

Account Number

10-660-53360
10-510-53330
10-545-53360
11-620-53330
11-620-53360
10-510-53330

10-510-54400

10-402-53330
10-402-53330

80-635-54050

10-546-54540
10-546-54540
10-408-54540
11-620-54540
11-620-54540
11-620-54540
10-540-54540
10-543-54540
11-620-54540
11-620-54540
11-620-54540
10-540-54540
10-546-54540
10-546-54540
11-620-54540
10-548-54540
11-620-54540
11-620-54540
11-620-54540
10-540-54540
11-620-54540
11-620-54540
11-620-54540
10-408-54540

Post Dates: 12/27/2021 - 12/27/2021

Post Date

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021

Vendor 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87 Total:

12/27/2021

Vendor 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities Total:

12/27/2021
12/27/2021

Vendor 1331 - City of Kerrville Laboratory Total:

12/27/2021

Vendor 4236 - Clinical Pathology Labs, Inc. Total:

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021

Amount

105.95
89.41
15.40
88.46

310.31
89.41

4,284.29

146.75

146.75

20.00

20.00

40.00

79.91

79.91

171.44
171.44
79.99
60.00
9.14
1.93
13.43
138.99
39.82
3.10
329.24
263.97
18.54
139.99
59.92
6.72
13.44
277.98
-36.00
36.47
90.62
40.74
4.43
28.87

12/21/2021 2:3%:23 P
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 12/27/2021 - 12/27/2021

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (lItem) Account Number Post Date Amount
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 335704 Credit - Filters - Stock 11-620-54540 12/27/2021 -267.43
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 335748 Fuel Filter A66 10-548-54540 12/27/2021 46.08
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 335805 Valve Stems #179 11-620-54540 12/27/2021 21.32
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 335870 Oil Analysis Kit - Shop 11-620-53330 12/27/2021 16.29
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 335878 Oil Analysis Kit - Shop 11-620-53330 12/27/2021 16.29
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 335881 Battery #88 11-620-54540 12/27/2021 154.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 335883 Battery Cable & Lugs #153 11-620-54540 12/27/2021 13.00
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 335904 TPMS Scan Tool - Shop 11-620-53330 12/27/2021 226.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 336094 HD 30W Qil - Stock 11-620-53300 12/27/2021 39.48
Vendor 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply Total: 2,230.26
Vendor: 1692 - Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc
Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc 0629036-IN Svc Call, Parts & Labor - Walk In Freezer 10-512-53330 12/27/2021 2,495.46
Vendor 1692 - Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc Total: 2,495.46
Vendor: 4989 - Community Medicine Associates
Community Medicine Associates P1006698120 Off Vst 10/5/21/Case #22-015 10-512-54050 12/27/2021 47.72
Vendor 4989 - Community Medicine Associates Total: 47.72
Vendor: 2478 - Cooper Equipment Company
Cooper Equipment Company IN55166 Air Valve Repair Kits (3) #7 11-620-54540 12/27/2021 274.15
Vendor 2478 - Cooper Equipment Company Total: 274.15
Vendor: 6346 - Covetrus North America/Butler Animal Heaith Supply, LLC
Covetrus North America/Butler Animal Health Supply, LLC V563410 Needles (600) 10-408-53400 12/27/2021 28.98
Vendor 6346 - Covetrus North America/Butler Animal Health Supply, LLC Total: 28.98
Vendor: 4313 - DASH Medical Gloves, inc.
DASH Medical Gloves, Inc. INV1251302 Nitrile Gloves (11 Cases) 10-512-53330 12/27/2021 1,967.90
Vendor 4313 - DASH Medical Gloves, Inc. Total: 1,967.90
Vendor: 3176 - Denton Navarro Rocha Bernal & Zech, P.C.
Denton Navarro Rocha Bernal & Zech, P.C. 42998 Prof Svcs/Boerne Ranch Estates,LLC-Cause No0.21-247 10-401-54020 12/27/2021 3,571.40
Vendor 3176 - Denton Navarro Rocha Bernal & Zech, P.C. Total: 3,571.40
Vendor: 4980 - Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources 22110807N Long Distance Nov ‘21 - Co Clerk 10-403-54200 12/27/2021 0.19
Department of Information Resources 22110807N Long Distance Nov '21 - IT 10-415-54200 12/27/2021 0.46
Department of Information Resources 22110807N Long Distance Nov '21 - Dist Clerk 10-450-54200 12/27/2021 0.21
Department of Information Resources 22110807N Long Distance Nov '21-JP #3 10-457-54200 12/27/2021 0.15
Department of Information Resources 22110807N Long Distance Nov '21 - Crim Dist Atty 10-470-54200 12/27/2021 0.08
Department of information Resources 22110807N Long Distance Nov '21 - Human Resources 10-496-54200 12/27/2021 0.08
Department of Information Resources 22110807N Long Distance Nov '21 - Courthouse Fac 10-510-54200 12/27/2021 0.38
Department of Information Resources 22110807N Long Distance Nov '21 - SO 10-560-54200 12/27/2021 5.71
Department of information Resources 22110807N Long Distance Nov '21 - Adult Prob 10-579-54200 12/27/2021 0.13
Department of Information Resources 22110807N Long Distance Nov '21 - Health & Welfare 10-635-54200 12/27/2021 0.23
Vendor 4980 - Department of Information Resources Total: 7.62
12/21/2021 3:3% 23 PM Page 7 of 25



Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 12/27/2021 - 12/27/2021

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 4447 - Diamond Drugs, Inc.
Diamond Drugs, Inc. IN001186799 inmate Rx/Nov '21 10-512-54050 12/27/2021 9,928.17
Vendor 4447 - Diamond Drugs, Inc. Total: 9,928.17
Vendor: 4560 - Douglas Burford
Douglas Burford 11/22/19-12/9/21 Appt Atty #7930 10-435-54020 12/27/2021 622.50
Douglas Burford 4/16/21-12/3/21 Appt Atty #8327, #8328 & #8329 10-435-54020 12/27/2021 1,344.00
Douglas Burford 8/20/21-12/9/21 Appt Atty #7235 10-435-54020 12/27/2021 585.00
Vendor 4560 - Douglas Burford Total: 2,551.50
Vendor: 6836 - Drone Nerds Inc
Drone Nerds Inc 16007133 Batteries for Drones (4) 10-560-53330 12/27/2021 756.00
Vendor 6836 - Drone Nerds Inc Total: 756.00
Vendor: 1222 - Election Systems & Software, Inc.
Election Systems & Software, Inc. CD20124%0 Site Support - 11/2/21 Election 10-404-54999 12/27/2021 4,675.00
Vendor 1222 - Election Systems & Software, Inc. Total: 4,675.00
Vendor: 1714 - Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc.
Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc. 9402608319 CRS-2 Emulsion (1,505gal) - Giles Ranch Rd 11-620-54740 12/27/2021 3,087.51
Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc. 9402610815 CRS-2 Emulsion {1,205gal) - Johns Rd 11-620-54740 12/27/2021 2,472.06
Vendor 1714 - Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc. Total: 5,559.57
Vendor: 1151 - Ewald Kubota, Inc.
Ewald Kubota, Inc. 4232981 Replace Mower Deck #3015 10-660-54510 12/27/2021 2,526.85
Vendor 1151 - Ewald Kubota, Inc. Total: 2,526.85
Vendor: 1291 - FedEx
FedEx 7-592-12191 Overnight Tahoe Title Work to CaldwellChevrolet(8) 10-560-53110 12/27/2021 25.11
Vendor 1291 - FedEx Total: 25.11
Vendor: 5476 - Five Star Correctional Services, Inc.
Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. 39908 Inmate Meals 10/28/21 - 11/3/21 10-512-53315 12/27/2021 3,760.04
Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. 39975 Inmate Meals 11/4/21 - 11/10/21 10-512-53315 12/27/2021 3,796.04
Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. 40055 Inmate Meals 11/11/21 - 11/17/21 10-512-53315 12/27/2021 3,972.67
Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. 40117 Inmate Meals 11/18/21 - 11/24/21 10-512-53315 12/27/2021 3,902.49
Vendor 5476 - Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. Total:  15,431.24
Vendor: 1011 - Ford of Boerne
Ford of Boerne 637335 Vehicle Key #134 11-620-54540 12/27/2021 194.95
Vendor 1011 - Ford of Boerne Total: 194.95
Vendor: 6305 - Freedom Spine & Pain Center
Freedom Spine & Pain Center 13411 10/28/21 TOS1/Case #21-071 80-635-54050 12/27/2021 47.68
Vendor 6305 - Freedom Spine & Pain Center Total: 47.68
Vendor: 6844 - Gabriel A Torres
Gabriel A Torres 0000240 Uniform Polo Shirts-Craney, Summers & Foster 10-540-53360 12/27/2021 195.90
Gabriel A Torres 0000245 Uniform Shirts & Embroidery - J. Summers 10-540-53360 12/27/2021 197.41
Gabriel A Torres 0000246 Uniform Shirts, Vest & Embroidery - T. Morris 10-540-53360 12/27/2021 227.96
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Gabriel A Torres

Vendor: 1429 - Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC

Vendor: 6045 - General Surgical Associates
General Surgical Associates
General Surgical Associates

Vendor: 2412 - Grainger
Grainger
Grainger
Grainger

Vendor: 6175 - Guadalupe County
Guadalupe County

Vendor: 4089 - HEB Pharmacy
HEB Pharmacy
HEB Pharmacy
HEB Pharmacy
HEB Pharmacy
HEB Pharmacy
HEB Pharmacy
HEB Pharmacy
HEB Pharmacy
HEB Pharmacy
HEB Pharmacy
HEB Pharmacy

Vendor: 1471 - Herbst Veterinary Hospital
Herbst Veterinary Hospital

Payable Number
0000247

BC1465958
BC1475996
BC1497401
BC1499158
BC1499160
BC1499224
BC1499233
BC1500093

213788
213790

9137704053
9137704061
9137704061

22-0010

8712106210704
8712109211004
8712109211004
8712109211004
8712110211104
8712110211104
8712110211104
8712110211104
8712111211204
8712111211204
8712111211204

689173

Description {Item)

Uniform Embroidery - J. Ziegler

Uniform Shirts {2) - F. Scarbro

Uniform Pants (2) - F. Scarbro

Uniform Patches {500)

Uniform Pants (2) & Shirts (3) - L. Cossu

Uniform Pants (2) & Shirts (2) - K. Padilla
UniformShirts(2),EarMolds(3) & Chevrons-T. Allison
Uniform Pants, Shirt & River Belt - E. Lopez
UniformPants(2), Shirts{2)&Warriorlacket-A.McMahen

ER Vst 10/22/21/Case #22-014
ER Vst 10/22/21/Case #22-014

Diaphragm Assembly (4)
Socket Set
Diaphragm Assmebly (6), Nuts & Bolts

PID #1860/Nov ‘21

Jun '21 Rx/Case #11-065
Sep '21 Rx/Case #21-070
Sep '21 Rx/Case #22-004
Sep '21 Rx/Case #21-076
Oct '21 Rx/Case #22-004
Oct ‘21 Rx/Case #21-076
Oct '21 Rx/Case #21-070
Oct ‘21 Rx/Case #11-065
Nov '21 Rx/Case #11-065
Nov '21 Rx/Case #21-070
Nov '21 Rx/Case #21-076

Emergency Services - Canine

Post Dates: 12/27/2021 - 12/27/2021

Account Number Post Date Amount
10-540-53360 12/27/2021 25.50

Vendor 6844 - Gabriel A Torres Total: 646.77
10-512-53360 12/27/2021 153.76
10-512-53360 12/27/2021 107.28
10-560-53360 12/27/2021 830.00
10-512-53360 12/27/2021 260.76
10-512-53360 12/27/2021 264.52
10-560-53360 12/27/2021 134.08
10-560-53360 12/27/2021 143.01
10-512-53360 12/27/2021 338.45

Vendor 1429 - Galls, LLC Total: 2,231.86

10-512-54050 12/27/2021 120.14
10-512-54050 12/27/2021 976.37
Vendor 6045 - General Surgical Associates Total: 1,096.51

10-510-54500 12/27/2021 19.32
10-510-53330 12/27/2021 41.74
10-510-54500 12/27/2021 73.38
Vendor 2412 - Grainger Total: 134.44

33-575-54096 12/27/2021 3,000.00

Vendor 6175 - Guadalupe County Total: 3,000.00

80-635-54050 12/27/2021 85.77
80-635-54050 12/27/2021 302.16
80-635-54050 12/27/2021 123.85
80-635-54050 12/27/2021 86.66
80-635-54050 12/27/2021 207.82
80-635-54050 12/27/2021 109.06
80-635-54050 12/27/2021 301.50
80-635-54050 12/27/2021 85.77
80-635-54050 12/27/2021 85.77
80-635-54050 12/27/2021 127.92
80-635-54050 12/27/2021 202.83

Vendor 4089 - HEB Pharmacy Total: 1,719.11

10-408-53400 12/27/2021 1,206.90

Vendor 1471 - Herbst Veterinary Hospital Total: 1,206.90

N}

3 PM

12/2172021 3:39:2
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Accounts Payable Claims

Vendor Name

Vendor: 5586 - Hill Country Primary Care Phys

Hill Country Primary Care Phys

Vendor: 1796 - JJAT
JAT

Vendor: 1052 - Kendall Appraisal District

Kendall Appraisal District
Kendall Appraisal District

Vendor: 1208 - Kendall Co. Treasurer

Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer
Kendall Co. Treasurer

Payable Number

229BGX5505087

INV0014417

1004
1004

IN0014416

INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014413
INV0014414
INV0014414
INV0014414
INV0014414
INV0014414
INV0014414
INV0014414
INV0014414
INV0014414
INV0014414

Description {Item)

10/7/21 TOS1/Case #21-071

Regis - Chief Summit Conf 2/6-2/9 1. Bradley

Jan - Mar '22 Operating Expenses
Jan '22 Collections

2022 Health Permit - RMEC
Oct ‘21 Postage - County Judge
Oct '21 Postage - Co Engineer
Oct '21 Postage - Co Clerk

Oct '21 Postage - Elections

Oct '21 Postage - Veterans Svc
Oct '21 Postage - Dist Crt Judge
Oct '21 Postage - Dist Clerk

Oct '21 Postage - JP #1

Oct '21 Postage - JP #2

Oct '21 Postage - Crim Dist Atty
Oct '21 Postage - Auditor

Oct '21 Postage - Human Resources
Oct '21 Postage - Treasurer

Oct '21 Postage - Tax A/C

Oct '21 Postage - Detention
Oct '21 Postage - EMS

Oct '21 Postage - Const #3

Oct '21 Postage - Sheriff

Oct '21 Postage - Juv Probation
Oct '21 Postage - Ind Health
Oct '21 Postage - Health Insp
Nov '21 Postage - County Judge
Nov '21 Postage - Co Engineer
Nov 21 Postage - Co Clerk

Nov '21 Postage - Elections
Nov '21 Postage - Veterans Svc
Nov '21 Postage - Dist Crt Judge
Nov ‘21 Postage - PreTrial Svcs
Nov '21 Postage - Dist Clerk
Nov '21 Postage - JP #1

Nov '21 Postage - Crim Dist Atty

Account Number

80-635-54050

Vendor 5586 - Hill Country Primary Care Phys Total:

34-570-54270

10-409-54061
10-499-54061

10-660-54810
10-400-53110
10-402-53110
10-403-53110
10-404-53110
10-405-53110
10-435-53110
10-450-53110
10-455-53110
10-456-53110
10-470-53110
10-495-53110
10-496-53110
10-497-53110
10-499-53110
10-512-53110
10-540-53110
10-553-53110
10-560-53110
10-570-53110
10-635-53110
10-636-53110
10-400-53110
10-402-53110
10-403-53110
10-404-53110
10-405-53110
10-435-53110
10-438-53110
10-450-53110
10-455-53110
10-470-53110

Post Dates: 12/27/2021

Post Date

12/27/2021

12/27/2021

Vendor 1796 - JJAT Total:

12/27/2021
12/27/2021

Vendor 1052 - Kendall Appraisal District Total:

12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021

-12/27/2021

Amount

47.68
47.68

175.00
175.00

73,208.29
8,676.58
81,884.87

175.00
2.12
17.24
178.28
228.84
1.06
24.85
343.64
70.43
27.03
103.62
0.53
17.59
186.61
835.31
150.92
0.53
3.22
936.62
11.58
0.53
1.89
0.53
10.53
158.63
186.22
0.53
3.18
7.95
375.03
23.89
65.96
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Accounts Payable Claims Post Dates: 12/27/2021 -12/27/2021

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (ltem) Account Number Post Date Amount
Kendall Co. Treasurer INV0014414 Nov '21 Postage - Auditor 10-495-53110 12/27/2021 0.53
Kendall Co. Treasurer INV0014414 Nov ‘21 Postage - Human Resources 10-496-53110 12/27/2021 12.30
Kendall Co. Treasurer INV0014414 Nov '21 Postage - Treasurer 10-497-53110 12/27/2021 170.80
Kendall Co. Treasurer INV0014414 Nov ‘21 Postage - Tax A/C 10-499-53110 12/27/2021 962.32
Kendall Co. Treasurer INV0014414 Nov '21 Postage - Detention 10-512-53110 12/27/2021 7.33
Kendali Co. Treasurer INV0014414 Nov '21 Postage - Const #1 10-551-53110 12/27/2021 3.05
Kendall Co. Treasurer INV0014414 Nov '21 Postage - Const #2 10-552-53110 12/27/2021 1.06
Kendall Co. Treasurer INV0014414 Nov '21 Postage - Const #3 10-553-53110 12/27/2021 2.79
Kendall Co. Treasurer INV0014414 Nov '21 Postage - Sheriff 10-560-53110 12/27/2021 423.80
Kendall Co. Treasurer INV0014414 Nov '21 Postage - Juv Probation 10-570-53110 12/27/2021 2.12
Kendall Co. Treasurer INV0014414 Nov '21 Postage - Ind Health 10-635-53110 12/27/2021 1.59
Kendall Co. Treasurer INV0014414 Nov ‘21 Postage - Health Insp 10-636-53110 12/27/2021 128.31
Kendal! Co. Treasurer INV0014414 Nov ‘21 Postage - Parks 10-660-53110 12/27/2021 0.53
Kendall Co. Treasurer INV0014414 Nov ‘21 Postage - R&B 11-620-53110 12/27/2021 14.48

Vendor 1208 - Kendall Co. Treasurer Total: 5,880.90

Vendor: 1041 - Kerr County

Kerr County INV0014461 Inmate Medical/Nov ‘21 10-512-54050 12/27/2021 70.00

Kerr County INV0014461 Inmate Housing/Nov ‘21 10-512-56072 12/27/2021 19,800.00
Vendor 1041 - Kerr County Total:  19,870.00

Vendor: 6703 - Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. 068723400-1121 Rough Proportionality WS implementation Support 10-402-54861 12/27/2021 900.00
Vendor 6703 - Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Total: 900.00

Vendor: 1090 - Kurtis Rudkin

Kurtis Rudkin 10/19/21-11/19/21 Appt Atty #20-619 (CPS) 10-436-54020 12/27/2021 241.50

Kurtis Rudkin 11/24/20-12/8/21 Appt Atty #7499 10-435-54020 12/27/2021 1,848.75

Kurtis Rudkin 8/4/20-11/19/21 Appt Atty #18-650 10-435-54020 12/27/2021 2,506.25

Vendor 1090 - Kurtis Rudkin Total: 4,596.50

Vendor: 1095 - L.C.R.A.

L.C.R.A. TMR0015253 Nov ‘21 AirTime - Const #1 10-551-54220 12/27/2021 29.90
L.C.R.A. TMR0015254 Nov '21 AirTime - Const #2 10-552-54220 12/27/2021 29.90
L.C.RA. TMR0015255 Nov ‘21 AirTime - JP #3 10-457-54220 12/27/2021 19.95
L.C.R.A. TMR0015255 Nov 21 AirTime - Const #3 10-553-54220 12/27/2021 69.80
LCR.A. TMR0015256 Nov '21 AirTime - Const #4 10-554-54220 12/27/2021 49.85
L.C.R.A. TMR0015258 Nov '21 AirTime - EMS 10-540-54220 12/27/2021 598.40
L.C.RA. TMRO0015259 Nov ‘21 AirTime - fFire 10-545-54220 12/27/2021 2,791.75
L.C.RA. TMR0015260 Nov '21 AirTime - JP #1 10-455-54220 12/27/2021 19.95
L.C.R.A. TMR0015260 Nov ‘21 AirTime - JP #2 10-456-54220 12/27/2021 19.95
L.C.R.A. TMR0015261 Nov ‘21 AirTime - EM Mgmt 10-406-54220 12/27/2021 149.55
L.C.R.A. TMR0015261 Nov ‘21 AirTime - Parks 10-660-54220 12/27/2021 39.90
L.C.R.A. TMR0015262 Nov ‘21 AirTime - R&B 11-620-54220 12/27/2021 738.15
LC.RA. TMR0015263 Nov ‘21 AirTime - Animal Control 10-408-54220 12/27/2021 139.55
L.C.R.A. TMR0015263 Nov ‘21 AirTime - Detention 10-512-54220 12/27/2021 209.45
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

LC.R.A.

Vendor: 2694 - Laboratory Corp. of America Holdings
Laboratory Corp. of America Holdings
Laboratory Corp. of America Holdings
Laboratory Corp. of America Holdings
Laboratory Corp. of America Holdings

Vendor: 3055 - Leandro Renaud
Leandro Renaud
Leandro Renaud
Leandro Renaud
Leandro Renaud
Leandro Renaud

Vendor: 6773 - Lebco Office Products
Lebco Office Products

Vendor: 1339 - LexisNexis
LexisNexis

Vendor: 2588 - Lisa M. Watts, PsyD
Lisa M. Watts, PsyD

Vendor: 1948 - Matera Paper Co., inc.